FBX SERIES
         - FLEXIBLE LENGTH = 6”
              - AXIAL MOVEMENT = 1.5” MAX
FBXL SERIES
                - FLEXIBLE LENGTH = 9”
                - AXIAL MOVEMENT = 3” MAX
 MULTI-PLY EXHAUST BELLOWS 321SS
 FOR LONGER SERVICE LIFE AT SHORTER OAL

WW
FITTING STYLES
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: FBXL-6-WW-CS-15 , 6” BY 15
                    INCHES OVERALL FBXL SERIES
                    TWO PLY T321 BELLOWS C/W
                    6” X 3” LONG CARBON STEEL
                    WELD ENDS WELDED E/E
NOMINAL
SIZE
STYLE
WW
STYLE
PP - PV
STYLE
FF
STYLE
LJF
STYLE
TF - TV
3 2.5 .75 1.19 2.5 .75
4 2.5 .75 1.31 3.0 .75
5 2.5 .75 1.44 3.0 .75
6 3 .75 1.56 3.5 .75
8 3 .75 1.75 4.0 .75
10 3 1.00 1.94 5.0 1.00
12 3 1.00 2.19 6.0 1.00
14 3 1.00 2.25 6.0 1.00
16 3 1.25 2.50 6.0 1.25
18 3 1.25 2.69 6.0 1.25
FITTING LENGTHS ( EACH )
ADD TO LIVE LENGTH TO GET O/A LENGTH
1.12
SIZE